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ADMISSION NOTICE FOR M. ED PROGRAMME 

The following applicants have been selected provisionally on the basis of scores 

obtained in the Dibrugarh University Post Graduate Entrance Test (DUPGET), 2020 to appear 

in the interview for taking admission into the M. Ed Programme for the session 2020-21, 

scheduled to be held on 10th December, 2020 from 10:00 A.M. to 1:30 P. M. in the premises 

of the Department of Education, Dibrugarh University. 

Admission has to be taken by applicant on his/her own, and no representative(s) will 

be considered for the purpose of the admission interview. Eligible candidates will have to 

take admission on that very date by 1:00 P. M., failing which their seats will be forfeited, 

and the seats will be released for candidates from the Waiting List. 

The candidates from the waiting list will have to take admission on the same 

day (i.e. 10th December, 2020) from 2:00 P. M. to 3: 00 P. M. 

No separate call letters will be issued to the candidates. 

 

The candidate will have to submit the print out (hard copy) of the admission form 

along with all testimonials at the time of interview (i.e. 10th December, 2020) 

The candidate will have to bring the following documents and testimonials in original as well 

as Photostat copies  

 

(i) Mark-sheets and Pass Certificates of : 

(a) H.S. L. C. Examination 

(b) H.S. Examination 

(c) Degree Examinations  

(d) B. Ed Examination 

(ii) Caste Certificate (where necessary) 

(iii) Permanent Residential Certificate 

(iv) Medical Certificate (where necessary) 

(v) Income Certificate certified by an officer not below the rank of Circle Officer  (For 

the candidates selected under Economically Weaker Section)  where necessary 

 

All the candidates shall have to follow the latest Covid 19 protocols as prescribed by the 

Govt. of Assam.  

 

 

 

 

 Sd/-  

 Sd/- 

[Dr. Krishna Prasad Gogoi]     [Dr. (Mrs) Mun Kalita]  

                                  Head           Chairperson, DMC 

  Department of Education Department of Education 

       Dibrugarh University       Dibrugarh University   
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MERIT LIST OF PROVISIONALLY SELECTED CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION 

INTO MED PROGRAMME: 2020 

FROM DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY CATEGORY (80% OF SEATS) 
(SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION OF ALL THE ORGINAL DOCUMENTS AT THE TIME OF INTERVIEW) 

 
 

CATEGORY : UN-RESERVED 

SL. NO NAME OF CANDIDATES DUPGET  SCORE 

1.  BIMAN CHAKRABORTY 45.00 

2.  LUPAMUDRA GOGOI 45.00 

3.  GITANJALI DUTTA 42.75 

4.  HUMEN GOGOI 42.50 

5.  DIPSHIKHA DEVI 42.50 

6.  NOMITA DAS 42.00 

7.  UNMANAA MAJHI 39.25 

8.  DHARAM RAJ  TASA 37.75 

9.  MAHMUDUL HASAN 36.25 

10.  BIDISHA GOSWAMI 35.50 

11.  PRAHELIKA SAIKIA 35.00 

12.  PUJA  GUPTA 35.00 

13.  SANJUKTA BORA 34.50 
  

CATEGORY :  OBC  

SL. NO NAME OF CANDIDATES DUPGET  SCORE 

1.  ANJAN HATIBORUAH 34.25 

2.  NABANEETA CHANGMAI 33.75 

3.  TUTUMONI KONWAR 33.50 
 

CATEGORY : ST (P)  

SL. NO NAME OF CANDIDATES DUPGET  SCORE 

1 UMANANDA MILI 30.25 

2 BRISTI MECH 28.00 
 

 

CATEGORY : SC  

SL. NO NAME OF CANDIDATES DUPGET  SCORE 

1 MANI RAGSANDHYA DAS 28.75 
 

 

CATEGORY : ST (H) :  Nil 
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MERIT LIST OF PROVISIONALLY SELECTED CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION 

INTO MED PROGRAMME: 2020 

 

(FROM OTHER UNIVERSITY CATEGORY (20% OF SEATS) 
(SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION OF ALL THE ORGINAL DOCUMENTS AT THE TIME OF INTERVIEW) 

 
 

CATEGORY : UN-RESERVED 

SL. NO NAME OF CANDIDATES DUPGET  SCORE 

1.  DRISHTI HAZARIKA 43.75 

  

CATEGORY :  OBC  

SL. NO NAME OF CANDIDATES DUPGET  SCORE 

1. MRIDUSMITA  LAHON  40.00 

 

CATEGORY :  ST (P)  

SL. NO NAME OF CANDIDATES DUPGET  SCORE 

1.  NIRJUMONI  BORA 28.50 

 

CATEGORY :  SC 

SL. NO NAME OF CANDIDATES DUPGET  SCORE 

1.  PAYAL DAS 27.00 

 

CATEGORY : PHYSICALLY CHALLENGED  

SL. NO NAME OF CANDIDATES DUPGET  SCORE 

1.  DIPOK SAIKIA 16.50 
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WAITING LIST FOR MED PROGRAMME 

 FROM DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY CATEGORY 

(SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION OF ALL THE ORGINAL DOCUMENTS AT THE TIME OF INTERVIEW) 

 
 

CATEGORY :  UN-RESERVED 
 

 

SL. NO NAME OF CANDIDATES DUPGET  SCORE 

1.  ANJAN HATIBORUAH 34.25 

2.  NABANEETA CHANGMAI 33.75 

3.  TUTUMONI KONWAR 33.50 

4.  SASANKA SANKAR BORGOHAIN 33.00 

5.  NITU MONI MEDHI 32.75 

6.  NILAKHI BORAH 32.50 

7.  SUKANYA RANI BORAH 32.00 

8.  AMILA DEVI 31.25 

9.  SASANKA CHUTIA 31.00 

10.  LAVA BISHNU HANDIQUE 30.25 

11.  UMANANDA MILI 30.25 

12.  MOMPI BORAH 29.00 

13.  MANI RAGSANDHYA DAS 28.75 

14.  SUDARSAN PHULKONWAR 28.25 

15.  DAMINIE   PHUKAN 28.00 

16.  BRISTI MECH 28.00 

17.  PRIYANKA  GOHAIN 28.00 

18.  SURABHI BORAH 27.75 

19.  BHASKAR JYOTI SAIKIA 27.25 

20.  BANDANA GOGOI 27.25 

21.  MASUDUL HASAN 27.00 
 

CATEGORY : OBC/MOBC 

SL. NO NAME OF CANDIDATES DUPGET  SCORE 

1.  SASANKA SANKAR BORGOHAIN 33.00 

2.  NILAKHI BORAH 32.50 

3.  SUKANYA RANI BORAH 32.00 

4.  SASANKA CHUTIA 31.00 

5.  LAVA BISHNU HANDIQUE 30.25 

6.  SUDARSAN PHULKONWAR 28.25 

7.  DAMINIE   PHUKAN 28.00 

8.  PRIYANKA  GOHAIN 28.00 

9.  SURABHI BORAH 27.75 

10.  BHASKAR JYOTI SAIKIA 27.25 

11.  BANDANA GOGOI 27.25 
 

CATEGORY : ST (P)  

SL. NO NAME OF CANDIDATES DUPGET  SCORE 

1 DOLY BORA 23.50 

2 LUCY SONOWAL 21.50 

3 NEVI KUMARI DEORI 19.25 

4 UPASHANA SONOWAL 17.50 

 

CATEGORY: SC  

SL. 

NO 

NAME OF CANDIDATES DUPGET  SCORE 

1 SUBHANKHI  DAS 24.25 

 

CATEGORY :  ST (H):   Nil 
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Waiting list for MED Programme 

from Other University Category 
(SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION OF ALL THE ORGINAL DOCUMENTS AT THE TIME OF INTERVIEW) 

 
 

CATEGORY :  UN-RESERVED 
 

 

 

 

CATEGORY :  OBC  

SL. 

NO 

NAME OF CANDIDATES DUPGET  SCORE 

1.  RUPAM KALITA 38.25 

2.  JHARNA  GOHAIN 36.25 

3.  UPASANA HANDIQUE 36.25 

4.  RUMA KUMARI GUPTA 32.75 

5.  CHAYANIKA HANDIQUE 31.25 

6.  KANKANA TALUKDAR 31.00 
 

CATEGORY : ST (P)   

SL. NO NAME OF CANDIDATES DUPGET  SCORE 

1 TRISHNAJYOTI SAIKIA 28.25 

2 SIKHASMITA HAZARIKA 26.00 

3 BHARATI DOLEY 25.75 

4 BARNALI BARO 21.25 

5 MADHUSMITA SONOWAL 20.25   

 

CATEGORY :  SC   

SL. NO NAME OF CANDIDATES DUPGET  SCORE 

1 RASHMI REKHA DAS 16.25 

2 RAHUL DAS 13.75 

3 ALPANA KASHYAP 12.00 

 
CATEGORY: PHYSICALLY CHALLENGED:  Nil 

 

 Sd/- Sd/- 

 

[Dr. Krishna Prasad Gogoi]                   [Dr. Mun Kalita] 

           Head               DMC, Chairperson 

   Department of Education      Department of Education 

        Dibrugarh University             Dibrugarh University 

 

SL. NO NAME OF CANDIDATES DUPGET  SCORE 

1.  MRIDUSMITA LAHON 40.00 

2.  RUPAM KALITA 38.25 

3.  JHARNA  GOHAIN 36.25 

4.  UPASANA HANDIQUE 36.25 

5.  CHAYANIKA BORAH 35.00 

6.  RUMA KUMARI GUPTA 32.75 

7.  DHRUBA JYOTI  DUTTA 32.50 

8.  BHARGAVEE GOSWAMI 32.00 
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